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gottesackerstr. 21
85221 dachau

deffner voitländer
architekten         bda

dv 2 Wohnhäuser T. Gleißner 0224

=509.35

Grenze

Grenze

=505.81

=496.80

=496.85

= 500.00

Ausstieg 
Kamin

Geländeverlauf alt

-3.05

-3.00

+0.15+0.15

+5.96

+9.50

= 500.00
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